
Coral

Soktas comes in a range of configurations, the Jardan website will allow 
you to select your preference then further customise.

Finishes

Frosted Glass

Natural Brass

Matte Black

Matte White

Medium Bronze

Steel Finish

The perfect blend of form meeting function, the Coral lights 
feature hand-blown glass discs. The Coral light embodies 
artisanal craftsmanship, handcrafted with precision and care. 
Using premium Swedish clear glass, each disc features an 
elevated and distinctive design. Crafted on the Gold Coast, the 
Coral Lights delivers not just a light fixture but a blend of style 
and practicality.

COR ALJARDAN SPEC I F IC AT IONS

Pendant Light

COR3

Fitting

Power

Measurements Weight

Drop Length

Type

Wattage

Temp

Lumens (Bulb)

CRI

Avg Lifetime

Dimmable

Input

3kg

600 | 800 | 1000 | 1200mm

Integrated LED

3W

2700K 

450lm

>90

60,0000H

Yes - TRIAC Dimming

240VAC

Pendant Light

COR6

Fitting

Power

Measurements Weight

Rod Length

Drop Length

Type

Wattage

Temp

Lumens (Bulb)

CRI

Avg Lifetime

Dimmable

Input

4.5kg

1000mm

1000 | 2000 | 3000mm

Integrated LED

6W

2700K 

900lm

>90

60,0000H

Yes - TRIAC Dimming

240VAC
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Pendant Light

COR10

Fitting

Power

Measurements Weight

Rod Length

Drop Length

Type

Wattage

Temp

Lumens (Bulb)

CRI

Avg Lifetime

Dimmable

Input

6-7kg

1500mm

1000 | 2000 | 3000mm

Integrated LED

10W

2700K 

120lm

>90

60,0000H

Yes - TRIAC Dimming

240VAC



Installation
Pendants and wall lights must be 
wired, fitted and installed by a licensed 
electrician exclusively using the Jardan 
components.

Cleaning
Ensuring pendant is off, wipe with a dry 
micro-fibre cloth

Fitting

Care

Specifications Crafted
Made in Australia

Warranty
Made to last, our lighting is covered by 
a 2 year structural warranty. 

Certification
Fully safety tested and certified to AS/
NZS60598.1 & AS/NZS60598.2.4
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