

SPECIFICATIONS

Coral

The perfect blend of form meeting function, the Coral lights feature hand-blown glass discs. The Coral light embodies artisanal craftsmanship, handcrafted with precision and care. Using premium Swedish clear glass, each disc features an elevated and distinctive design. Crafted on the Gold Coast, the Coral Lights delivers not just a light fixture but a blend of style and practicality.

Soktas comes in a range of configurations, the Jardan website will allow you to select your preference then further customise.

Finishes

Frosted Glass Natural Brass Matte Black

Matte White Medium Bronze Steel Finish

Pendant Light



COR6

Measurements	Weight	4.5kg	
	Rod Length	1000mm	
	Drop Length	1000 2000 3000mm	
Fitting	Туре	Integrated LED	
	Wattage	бW	
	Temp	2700K	
	Lumens (Bulb)	900lm	
	CRI	>90	
Power	Avg Lifetime	60,0000H	
	Dimmable	Yes - TRIAC Dimming	
	Input	240VAC	

Pendant Light



COR3

Measurements	Weight	3kg	
	Drop Length	600 800 1000 1200mm	
Fitting	Туре	Integrated LED	
	Wattage	3W	
	Temp	2700K	
	Lumens (Bulb)	450lm	
	CRI	>90	
Power	Avg Lifetime	60,0000H	
	Dimmable	Yes - TRIAC Dimming	
	Input	240VAC	
-			

Pendant Light



COR10

Measurements	Weight	6-7kg	
	Rod Length	1500mm	
	Drop Length	1000 2000 3000mm	
Fitting	Туре	Integrated LED	
	Wattage	10W	
	Temp	2700K	
	Lumens (Bulb)	120lm	
	CRI	>90	
Power	Avg Lifetime	60,0000H	
	Dimmable	Yes - TRIAC Dimming	
	Input	240VAC	
-			

Specifications	Crafted Made in Australia	Warranty Made to last, our lighting is covered by a 2 year structural warranty.	Certification Fully safety tested and certified to AS/ NZS60598.1 & AS/NZS60598.2.4
Fitting	Installation Pendants and wall lights must be wired, fitted and installed by a licensed electrician exclusively using the Jardan components.		
Care	Cleaning Ensuring pendant is off, wipe with a dry micro-fibre cloth		